     EKI-2525M    EKI-2526M/S
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2011/65/EU
Features
 Provides 4 x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports with RJ45 connector
 Provides 1 x 100 Mbps Multi-mode SC type fiber optic port (EKI-2525M)
 Provides 2 x 100 Mbps Multi-mode SC type fiber optic port (EKI-2526M)

     95.00 [3.74]
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 104 x 140 x 36.6 mm (4.1" x 5.52" x 1.44")
Ordering Information
 EKI-2525M 5-port Ethernet Switch w/ 1-port
100FX Multi-mode
 EKI-2526M 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port
100FX Multi-mode
 EKI-2526S 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port
100FX Single-mode
 EKI-2526S-ST 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port
100FX Single-mode (ST type connector)
 EKI-2526M-ST 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port
100FX Multi-mode (ST type connector)
18.0
  9
.5